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DATE 

 
GRADE 3 

 
GRADE 4 

 
GRADE 5 

Tuesday, March 1 
X Writing 

 
Writing 

 

Wednesday, March 30 Reading                
Session 1 

  

Thursday, March 31 Reading              
Session 2 

  

Friday, April 1 Math               
Session 1 

Math                
Session 1 

X 

Monday, April 4 Math               
Session 2 

Math               
Session 2 

X 

Monday, April 11 X Reading (CBT)      
Session 1 

X 

Tuesday, April 12 X Reading (CBT)      
Session 2 

X 

Monday, April 18 X X Math(CBT) 
Session 1 

Tuesday, April 19 X X Math (CBT) 
Session 2 

Thursday, April 21 X X Reading (CBT) 
Session 1 

Friday, April 22 X X Reading (CBT) 
Session 2 

Tuesday, May 3 X X FCAT Science 
Session 1 

Wednesday, May 4 X X FCAT Science 
Session 2 


